
Dr. Y.S.R. HORTICULTUR

Schedule for 1
for admission into B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture

1. Last date of submission applications 

2. Edit option 

3. Verification 

4. Re-upload documents 

5. Re-Verification 

6. Web options 

7. Allotment and reporting to the college

 

 

 

. Y.S.R. HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Admn. Office: Venkataramannagudem 
West Godavari District-534 101, A.P. 

* * * 
 
 

Schedule for 1st phase online web counselling 
for admission into B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture

 
Last date of submission applications  30-08

Edit option  31-08-
02-09

Verification  03-09-
05-09

upload documents  06-09-
08-09

Verification  09-09

Web options  13-09-
18-09

Allotment and reporting to the college Will be intimated later 

B.SRINIVASULU
REGISTRAR

  

AL UNIVERSITY 

phase online web counselling  
for admission into B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 

08-2024 

-2024 to  
9-2024 
-2024 to  
9-2024 
-2024 to  
9-2034 

09-2024 

-2024 to  
09-2024 

Will be intimated later  

B.SRINIVASULU 
REGISTRAR 


